MGE Galaxy 300 — Simplicity you can trust.
The MGE Galaxy™ 300 provides an effective and reliable solution for
protecting small server rooms, commercial buildings, and technical facilities.
The online, double-conversion topology supplies true isolation between
input and output with a zero transfer time. Up to 30 minutes of integrated
battery back-up, internal mechanical bypass and parallel capability allows
for higher levels of availability. Remote and local monitoring/management
capability is achieved through a built-in communication card with a simple

a robust charger option to increase runtime up to four hours. Temperature
sensors come standard to monitor the battery ambient temperature and
adjust the charger voltage to protect the batteries and delay premature aging.
External battery function is also protected by a circuit breaker equipped with an
undervoltage coil in the external battery cabinet.
Battery options
UPS with robust charger for extended runtime
and external battery cabinet options
UPS with integrated batteries
KVA
3:1
Model number
3:3
Model number
Typical runtime (*)
10 G3HT10K3IB1S
G3HT10K3IB2S
G3HT10KHB1S
G3HT10KHB2S
13 min
35 min
15 G3HT15K3IB1S
G3HT15K3IB2S
G3HT15KHB1S
G3HT15KHB2S
9 min
33 min
20 G3HT20K3IB1S
G3HT20K3IB2S
G3HT20KHB1S
G3HT20KHB2S
12 min
25 min
30 G3HT30K3IB1S
G3HT30K3IB2S
G3HT30KHB1S
G3HT30KHB2S
13 min
29 min
40 N/A G3HT40KHB1S
G3HT40KHB2S
10 min
20 min
KVA
UPS (3:1)
Model number
UPS (3:3)
Model number
Battery cabinet
model number
Typical runtime (*)
10 G3HT10K3ILS G3HT10KHLS G3HTBAT1
G3HTBAT2
G3HTBAT3
113 min
203 min
267 min
15 G3HT15K3ILS G3HT15KHLS G3HTBAT1
G3HTBAT2
G3HTBAT3
65 min
121 min
173 min
20 G3HT20K3ILS G3HT20KHLS G3HTBAT2
G3HTBAT3
86 min
120 min
30 G3HT30K3ILS G3HT30KHLS G3HTBAT2
G3HTBAT3
55 min
71 min
40 N/A G3HT40KHLS G3HTBAT3 53 min
Battery cabinet dimension (H x W x D): 51.18 x 19.69 x 33.46 in.
G3HTBAT1 is composed of one cabinet; G3HTBAT2 and G3HTBAT3 are composed of two cabinets
(*) Typical runtime at 70% load
Economy